Edition : 7th

Date : 07/11/1987 - 08/11/1987

Venue : Inn On The Park, St Helier, Jersey

Last Years Final : (1986) Dave Harris (Berks) beat Peter Noel (Jersey)

Winner Wayne Poingdestre (Jersey)
Runner-up Kevin Tunstall (Oxon)
High Break Not Available

Main sponsor: Travtel
Top Prize: Holiday to Dallas, Texas

Results for this competition are missing/ incomplete

BRITISH ISLES OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 1987

Known information below - if anyboday has extra information please contact Nigel Senior

MAIN COMP

Quarter Finals

Wayne Poingdestre Jersey 8,250 0 8,250
M. Cook Jersey 6,810 0 6,810
Kevin Tunstall Oxon 17,810 0 17,810
Vernon Festou Jersey 4,590 0 4,590
Semi Finals

Wayne Poingdestre Jersey 8,670 0 8,670
Kevin Tunstall Oxon 12,420 0 12,420
Final

Wayne Poingdestre Jersey 490 8,660 9,150

Simon Tinto
Mark Goodyear
Steve Ahier
Colin Smith

M. Cook
Vernon Festou

Kevin Tunstall

Surrey
Hants

Jersey
Sussex

Jersey
Jersey

Oxon

4,240
3,530
4,790

8,080
6,100

7,030

S O OO

(e

100

4,240
3,530
4,790

8,080
6,100

7,130

RANKING POINTS
Pos Player

1 Wayne Poingdestre
2 Kevin Tunstall

3 M. Cook

4 Vernon Festou

5 Simon Tinto

6 Mark Goodyear

7 Steve Ahier

8 Colin Smith

499 entires

County Matches

Jersey
Oxon

Jersey
Jersey
Surrey
Hants

Jersey
Sussex



