

## BRITISH ISLES OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 1987

Edition : 7th

Date : 07/11/1987 - 08/11/1987

Venue : Inn On The Park, St Helier, Jersey

Last Years Final : (1986) Dave Harris (Berks) beat Peter Noel (Jersey)

Winner Wayne Poingdestre (Jersey)

Runner-up Kevin Tunstall (Oxon)

High Break Not Available

Main sponsor: Travtel

Top Prize: Holiday to Dallas, Texas

Results for this competition are missing/ incomplete

Known information below - if anybody has extra information please contact Nigel Senior

### MAIN COMP

#### Quarter Finals

Wayne Poingdestre	Jersey	8,250	0	8,250	v	Simon Tinto	Surrey	4,240	0	4,240
M. Cook	Jersey	6,810	0	6,810	v	Mark Goodyear	Hants	3,530	0	3,530
Kevin Tunstall	Oxon	17,810	0	17,810	v	Steve Ahier	Jersey	4,790	0	4,790
Vernon Festou	Jersey	4,590	0	4,590	v	Colin Smith	Sussex	0	0	0

#### Semi Finals

Wayne Poingdestre	Jersey	8,670	0	8,670	v	M. Cook	Jersey	8,080	0	8,080
Kevin Tunstall	Oxon	12,420	0	12,420	v	Vernon Festou	Jersey	6,100	0	6,100

#### Final

Wayne Poingdestre	Jersey	490	8,660	9,150	v	Kevin Tunstall	Oxon	7,030	100	7,130
-------------------	--------	-----	-------	-------	---	----------------	------	-------	-----	-------

### RANKING POINTS

Pos	Player	County	Matches
1	Wayne Poingdestre	Jersey	
2	Kevin Tunstall	Oxon	
3	M. Cook	Jersey	
4	Vernon Festou	Jersey	
5	Simon Tinto	Surrey	
6	Mark Goodyear	Hants	
7	Steve Ahier	Jersey	
8	Colin Smith	Sussex	

499 entires